
Name Territory Mobile e-mail
James Baldwin WA/OR 949-375-3547 Jbaldwin@highwaytwo.com

Dennis Hepner TX/OK/LA 407-797-2126 dhepner1111@comcast.net

Luke Short OK/AR 405-414-7907 shortycycles@gmail.com

Jamie Devita SE-TX/Austin/San Antonio 561-703-0075 jamiebdevita@yahoo.com

Marc Sheehan New England 413-441-0648 H2NewEngland@gmail.com

Jeff Gold KY/S-IN/S-OH 317-319-6117 bikewave@aol.com

Scot Allen KY/S-IN/S-OH 317-658-1171 scotjallen@gmail.com

Peter Gast MI 616-481-0731 Peter@greyson.bike

Bob Willis S-FL 954-401-7594 bobwillis1@comcast.net

Andrew Meddoff S-FL 561-843-4151 andrewm41969@gmail.com

Carl Cheshire N-FL 850-321-2646 carlwcheshire@hotmail.com

Carlos Pereyra N-FL 321-279-7704 cjpereyra@gmail.com

Zach Willis S-FL 954-806-3870 Zachwillis25@gmail.com

Wade Wittman TN/AL/MS/GA/NC/SC 828-898-2792 wade228845@me.com

Scott Squires TN/AL/MS/GA/NC/SC 305-606-0151 scott2ksports@gmail.com

Jeff Perlman TN/AL/MS/GA/NC/SC 901-277-7102 jpnoutdoorsales@gmail.com

Dan Jennings NE/IA/KS 402-981-6564 dan@in-gear.us

Jason Mohwinkle MN/SD/ND 712-898-8200 mo@in-gear.us

Brandon Olson MO 847-915-8313 brandon@in-gear.us

Mike Geraths NWI 920-634-2500 mike@in-gear.us

Dave Brest IL/SWI (Madison/Milwaukee south) 630-945-8210 dbrest@highwaytwo.com

John Denson Orange County/San Diego/HI 949-584-2544 john@torcanoindustries.com

Colin Brown Los Angeles/SLO 949-892-9845 cbrown@highwaytwo.com

Moe Hutchison AZ/NM/Las Vegas 480-773-1324 moehutchison1@gmail.com

Tony Pelton NYC 949-793-5332 tpelton@highwaytwo.com

James Mattock Mid-Atlantic 267-252-2145 jmattock@highwaytwo.com

Brad Barber CO/S-WY 720-841-5417 cyclevangelist@outlook.com

Weston Luzadder UT/W-WY 317-441-9992 weston.luzadder@gmail.com

Kyle Adamo N-CA/SF/South to Monterey 714-350-8166 kadamo@highwaytwo.com

Kelly Servinski BC/Yukon/NWT 604-815-8653 kservinski@outlook.com

Jean-Francois 

Legace
Quebec 514-237-8159 jfl4@videotron.ca 

Jean-Francois 

Paquet
Quebec 418-806-3499 jf@agencedupasquier.com

Paul Young Ontario 416-801-0664 paulyoung_pya@me.com

Rob Anderson Ontario 416-399-5627 rcnanderson@gmail.com

Nicole Kertcher Ontario 705-888-2151 nkertcher@rogers.com

Mike Cavaliere Alberta 403-678-1441 mcavaliere@icloud.com

Sylvain Galarneu Quebec 450-567-8989 sg9sports@sympatico.ca
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